
A/Colorado/109/2024 | 2024-07-11
A/dairy_cow/Colorado/24_014901-003/2024 | 2024-05-20

A/Colorado/139/2024 | 2024-07-22
A/dairy_cow/Colorado/24_024238-001-R2/2024 | 2024-08-20

A/dairy_cow/South_Dakota/24_010354-007/2024 | 2024-04-05

A/cat/USA/24-036990-001/2024 | 2024
A/environment/USA/037325-013/2024 | 2024 (Pet food)

A/environment/Oregon/037325-011/2024 | 2024 (Raw feline pet food)

A/dairy_cow/USA/24_030591-001/2024 | 2024
A/dairy_cow/California/25_007549-082/2024 | 2024-09-01

A/House_fly/California/FCDA/2024 | 2024-10-12

A/dairy_cow/USA/015704-001/2025 | 2025 [E627K]

A/dairy_cow/USA/019660-002/2025 | 2025
A/dairy_cow/California/022482-003/2025 | 2025-07-29

A/dairy_cow/California/022470-005/2025 | 2025-08-05
A/dairy_cow/USA/019914-001/2025 | 2025

A/dairy_cow/California/022474-002/2025 | 2025-07-31

A/dairy_cow/USA/24_032022-006/2024 | 2024
A/California/150/2024 | 2024-10-09
A/dairy_cow/California/004922-002/2024 | 2024-11-05

A/California/227-1/2024 | 2025-01-10
A/dairy_cow/California/24_032204-001-R2/2024 | 2024-10-24
A/dairy_cow/Idaho/25_013597-001-R2/2025 | 2025-04-21
A/dairy_cow/Idaho/25_016735-001/2025 | 2025-05-26

A/House_fly/California/MCDC/2024 | 2024-11-13

A/dairy_cow/Idaho/W241220059-10/2024 | 2024-05-01
A/dairy_cow/Texas/24_009495-007/2024 | 2024-03-21

A/Texas/37/2024 | 2024-03-28

A/canada_goose/USA/007118-058/2025 | 2025
A/chicken/Oregon/04020-001/2025 | 2025-11-13 (Newly added)
A/tundra_swan/Minnesota/23-037501-001/2023 | 2023-11-08
A/mallard/USA/004741-064/2025 | 2025

A/California/192/2024 | 2024-11-12

A/Iowa/124/2024 | 2024-12-17
A/black_vulture/USA/012888-001/2025 | 2025 [E627K]

A/canada_goose/New_York/04881-002/2025 | 2025-11-25 (Newly added)
A/chicken/Maine/04880-002/2025 | 2025-11-25

A/american_crow/New_Jersey/04652-002/2025 | 2025-10-21 (Newly added)
A/skunk/New_York/03988-001/2025 | 2025-11-06 (Newly added)

A/black_vulture/Kentucky/04374-002/2025 | 2025-10-27 (Newly added)
A/herring_gull/USA/012508-006/2025 | 2025

A/turkey/Minnesota/24-038168-003/2024 | 2024-12-19
A/duck/Illinois/000060-001/2024 | 2024-12-31

A/great_horned_owl/USA/012057-001/2025 | 2025
A/Louisiana/12/2024 | 2024-12-11
A/tiger/Idaho/24-035868-001/2024 | 2024-11-19

A/glaucous_gull/California/25-010286-001/2025 | 2025-03-06

A/Washington/255/2024 | 2024-10-29

A/bald_eagle/USA/012508-003/2025 | 2025
A/Mexico/Dur_Indre_2292/2025 | 2025-03-18
A/chicken/South_Carolina/05349-001/2025 | 2025-12-04

A/British_Columbia/PHL-2032/2024 | 2024-11 [E627X]
A/swine/Oregon/24-031264-004/2024 | 2024-10-22

A/Wyoming/01/2025 | 2025-02-11 [E627K]

A/bald_eagle/Indiana/04807-001/2025 | 2025-11-08 (Newly added)
A/chicken/North_Dakota/024431-001/2025 | 2025-09-08

A/duck/Indiana/05253-003/2025 | 2025-11-30 (Newly added)

A/turkey/South_Dakota/024550-001/2025 | 2025-09-07

A/chicken/Vermont/05238-003/2025 | 2025-12-01 (Newly added)
A/ring-necked_duck/Georgia/05285-008/2025 | 2025-11-22

A/american_wigeon/Ohio/04131-007/2025 | 2025-10-23 (Newly added)

A/canada_goose/Missouri/02851-002/2025 | 2025-10-24

A/snow_goose/USA/012363-001/2025 | 2025

A/peacock/Arkansas/04505-002/2025 | 2025-11-20 (Newly added)
A/greater_scaup/Virginia/04885-001/2025 | 2025-11-22 (Newly added)

A/snow_goose/Montana/05372-001/2025 | 2025-12-01
A/red-tailed_hawk/California/04840-004/2025 | 2025-11-20 (Newly added)
A/canada_goose/Tennessee/05278-001/2025 | 2025-11-06

A/snow_goose/Nebraska/05379-002/2025 | 2025-12-05
A/swan/Pennsylvania/05080-001/2025 | 2025-12-01 (Newly added)
A/wild_goose/Texas/04761-002/2025 | 2025-11-18 (Newly added)

A/wild_duck/Texas/05240-001/2025 | 2025-12-02

A/duck/West_Virginia/05338-003/2025 | 2025-12-03
A/wood_duck/Alabama/05286-007/2025 | 2025-11-29
A/snow_goose/Iowa/05071-001/2025 | 2025-12-03 (Newly added)

A/snow_goose/Oklahoma/05185-001/2025 | 2025-11-20 (Newly added)

A/snow_goose/Kansas/W24-1014/2024 | 2024-12-04

A/Nevada/10/2025 | 2025-02-04
A/dairy_cow/USA/004223-001/2025 | 2025 [D701N]

A/dairy_cow/Nevada/NV-7/2025 | 2025

A/ring-billed_gull/USA/004743-001/2025 | 2025 [D701N]

A/turkey/USA/009630-002/2025 | 2025 [D701N]
A/american_wigeon/North_Carolina/05216-004/2025 | 2025-11-29

A/chicken/Maryland/024664-001/2025 | 2025-09-09

A/black_vulture/USA/012471-001/2025 | 2025
A/red-tailed_hawk/USA/004782-001/2025 | 2025

A/skunk/USA/011566-001/2025 | 2025

A/Ohio/06-1/2025 | 2025-02-12
A/bald_eagle/Georgia/W24-1050A/2024 | 2024-12-12
A/rough-legged_hawk/USA/012510-001/2025 | 2025
A/sand_crane/USA/012328-001/2025 | 2025

A/canada_goose/USA/010528-001/2025 | 2025
A/red_fox/USA/010726-001/2024 | 2024

A/red-tailed_hawk/Massachusetts/015884-020/2023 | 2023-04-07

A/striped_skunk/Kansas/W23-094/2023 | 2023-01-27
A/harbor_seal/Washington/23-025744-001/2023 | 2023-08-19

A/mallard/USA/004337-008/2025 | 2025
A/canada_goose/Illinois/000616-003/2024 | 2025

A/skunk/Utah/24_008032-004/2024 | 2024-01-10
A/chicken/USA/009984-002/2025 | 2025

A/Canada_goose/Maryland/23-034924-001/2023 | 2023-11-09

A/mallard/USA/021627-003/2025 | 2025

A/herring_gull/Rhode_Island/014130-006/2024 | 2024-04-23
A/canada_goose/Massachusetts/007606-002/2024 | 2024-02-08

A/herring_gull/New_Hampshire/014129-003/2024 | 2024-02-27
A/american_crow/Massachusetts/014126-039/2024 | 2024-04-19

A/mallard/USA/004336-006/2025 | 2025

A/blue_winged_teal/Louisiana/CEIRR-4050/2022 | 2022-09-22
A/great_horned_owl/Massachusetts/015884-023/2023 | 2023-05-02

A/black_vulture/USA/009291-001/2025 | 2025

A/chicken/Oregon/24-035148-001/2024 | 2024-11-18
A/duck/Hawaii/24-034986-001/2024 | 2024-11-17

A/western_gull/California/04839-004/2025 | 2025-11-20 (Newly added)
A/great_horned_owl/Alaska/05348-001/2025 | 2025-11-25

A/duck/Vientiane/C4369/2023 | 2023-12-15
A/bald_eagle/USA/005188-001/2025 | 2025

A/England/0480160/2025 | 2025-01
A/Chicken/England/004954/2025 | 2025-01-18

A/Barnacle_Goose/Netherlands/24030132-002/2024 | 2024-11-28
A/turkey/Italy/24VIR10956-3/2024 | 2024-12-09
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